
Developer Services Escalation Chart
Don’t hesitate to get in touch if there’s a delay to our SLA, 
or if there are any other issues that you’d like to escalate.

Email us:
Water connections – wbu.service.centre@yorkshirewater.co.uk
Water mains – newmains@yorkshirewater.co.uk 
Sewerage – technical.sewerage@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Give us a call on 0345 1 20 84 82
Option 1 for Sewerage
Option 2 for Clean Water
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Clean Water Field
• Pre-start Meetings
• Asset Audits & Inspections
• On-site Issues / Technical 

Guidance

Mains Requisitions, 
SLPs & NAVS

• Design
• On-site Plots
• Quotes

Clean Water 
Connections

• Off-site Plots
• Checklists
• Quotes

Waste Water Field
• Pre-start Meetings
• Asset Audits & Inspections
• Technical Guidance / Site 

sign-offs

Sewer Adoptions / 
Minor Diversions

• Sewer Adoptions
• Minor Sewer Diversions
• Sewer Closures

Sewer Requisitions / 
Major Diversions

• Sewer Requisitions
• Major Sewer Diversions
• NRSWA

Clean Water Site Inspector

Please refer to the clean 
water site inspector map.

Graham Phillips
Senior Engineer

07790 616688
graham.s.phillips@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Waste Water Site Inspector

Please refer to the waste 
water site inspector map

Technician
Assigned to the site

Designer
+ Technical Coordinator

Assigned on receipt of 
application

Technical Coordinator

To make contact following 
call-off of the work

Dennis McBride
Senior Inspector

07790 616038
dennis.mcbride@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Oliver Escreet
Senior Inspector

07790 615146
oliver.escreet@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Jayne Stokes
Clean Water Field Manager

07870 483337
jayne.stokes@yorkshirewater.co.uk 

Andy Baker
Waste Water Field Manager

07790 618077
andrew.baker@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Wendy Mullaney
Sewer Adoptions and 
Requisitions Manager

07790 616925 
 wendy.mullaney@yorkshirewater.co.uk 

Lauren Delsol
Mains Requisition, SLP & NAV 

Manager 
07791 817283 

lauren.delsol@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Amy Greenwood
Connections and Recovery 

Manager
07790 615713

amy.r.greenwood@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Wendy Mullaney
Sewer Adoptions and 
Requisitions Manager

07790 616925 
 wendy.mullaney@yorkshirewater.co.uk 

Craig Bentley
Operations Manager (Water)

07816 362577
craig.bentley1@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Craig Bentley
Operations Manager (Water)

07816 362577
craig.bentley1@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Craig Bentley
Operations Manager (Water)

07816 362577
craig.bentley1@yorkshirewater.co.uk

Natalie Drake
Operations Manager (Waste)

07790 616202
natalie.drake@yorkshirewater.co.uk 

Natalie Drake
Operations Manager (Waste)

07790 616202
natalie.drake@yorkshirewater.co.uk 

Natalie Drake
Operations Manager (Waste)

07790 616202
natalie.drake@yorkshirewater.co.uk 

Sewer Connections & 
Alterations

• Sewer Connections
• Sewer Alterations
• Build-over Enquiries

Jenny Henman
Sewer Connections & 
Alterations Manager

07790 616895 
jenny.henman@yorkshirewater.co.uk 

Natalie Drake
Operations Manager (Waste)

07790 616202
natalie.drake@yorkshirewater.co.uk 

Technician
Assigned on receipt of 

application

Gemma Dovener
Senior Engineer

07790 615668 
gemma.l.dovener@yorkshirewater.co.uk 

Technician
Assigned to the site

Rachel Burton
Senior Technical Coordinator

07790 616332
rachel.burton@yorkshirewater.co.uk

George Mulheron
Senior Engineer

07815 912070
george.w.mulheron@yorkshirewater.co.uk

mailto:wbu.service.centre@yorkshirewater.co.uk
mailto:newmains@yorkshirewater.co.uk
mailto:technical.sewerage@yorkshirewater.co.uk
https://www.yorkshirewater.com/media/utbjjzmo/clean-water-site-inspector-map-jan-25-final.pdf
https://www.yorkshirewater.com/media/utbjjzmo/clean-water-site-inspector-map-jan-25-final.pdf
https://www.yorkshirewater.com/media/kdviqq20/customer-map-developer-services-waste-water-inspector-operational-areas-2024-v2.pdf
https://www.yorkshirewater.com/media/kdviqq20/customer-map-developer-services-waste-water-inspector-operational-areas-2024-v2.pdf

	Developer Services Escalation�

